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HRES 1036
Recognizing the contributions of Korean Americans to the United States.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Immigration
Introduced: Jan 22, 2010
Current Status: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Latest Action: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.  (Mar 9, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/1036 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Garrett, Scott [R-NJ-5] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NJ   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (51 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Watson, Diane E. [D-CA-33] D · CA Feb 3, 2010

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Feb 3, 2010

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA Feb 3, 2010

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Feb 4, 2010

Del. Faleomavaega, Eni F. H. [D-AS-At Large] D · AS Feb 4, 2010

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Austria, Steve [R-OH-7] R · OH Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Barton, Joe [R-TX-6] R · TX Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Brown, Henry E., Jr. [R-SC-1] R · SC Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV-2] R · WV Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-8] D · MA Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Lincoln [R-FL-21] R · FL Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Edwards, Chet [D-TX-17] D · TX Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Fallin, Mary [R-OK-5] R · OK Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Foxx, Virginia [R-NC-5] R · NC Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Gerlach, Jim [R-PA-6] R · PA Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Hensarling, Jeb [R-TX-5] R · TX Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Herseth Sandlin, Stephanie [D-SD-At Large] D · SD Feb 4, 2010

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-3] R · NY Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Lucas, Frank D. [R-OK-3] R · OK Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Meek, Kendrick B. [D-FL-17] D · FL Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Neugebauer, Randy [R-TX-19] R · TX Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Pastor, Ed [D-AZ-4] D · AZ Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Pence, Mike [R-IN-6] R · IN Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Pomeroy, Earl [D-ND-At Large] D · ND Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Rehberg, Denny [R-MT-At Large] R · MT Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-18] R · FL Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Shuler, Heath [D-NC-11] D · NC Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Taylor, Gene [D-MS-4] D · MS Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Thornberry, Mac [R-TX-13] R · TX Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA Feb 4, 2010
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Feb 22, 2010

Rep. Delahunt, Bill [D-MA-10] D · MA Feb 22, 2010

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Feb 22, 2010

Rep. Inglis, Bob [R-SC-4] R · SC Feb 22, 2010

Rep. Lance, Leonard [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Feb 22, 2010

Rep. McMahon, Michael E. [D-NY-13] D · NY Feb 22, 2010

Rep. Roskam, Peter J. [R-IL-6] R · IL Feb 22, 2010

Rep. Royce, Edward R. [R-CA-40] R · CA Feb 22, 2010

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Mar 9, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Markup By Mar 4, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Immigration

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 9, 2010) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was introduced. The summary of that version is repeated here.)

Recognizes the contributions Korean Americans have made to the United States.

Actions Timeline

Mar 9, 2010: Mr. Clay moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution.
Mar 9, 2010: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H1201-1203)
Mar 9, 2010: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Res. 1036.
Mar 9, 2010: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by
voice vote.(text: CR H1201)
Mar 9, 2010: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by voice vote. (text: CR H1201)
Mar 9, 2010: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Mar 4, 2010: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Mar 4, 2010: Ordered to be Reported by Unanimous Consent.
Jan 22, 2010: Introduced in House
Jan 22, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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